
Annexure-8
Name of the Corporate Debtor: - Shandong Chunlong Group India Private Limited

Date of Commencement of CIRP: - 24th July, 2024

List of Creditors as on: - 20/08/2024

List of Operational Creditors

S.No

Details of Claim
Received Details of Claims Admitted

Amount of
Contingent
Claim

Amount of
any

mutual
dues that
may be
set-off

Amount of
claim undue
verification

Amount of
claim not
admitted

Remarks if any

Name of
the

Creditor

Date of
Receipt

Amount
Claimed

Amount of
claim

admitted

Nature
of

claim

Amount
covered
by

security
interest

Amount
covered
by any

guarantee

Whether
Related
Party?

% of
voting
share
in CoC

1

Maniram
Exports
Private
Limited

06-08-
2024 95,03,969 10,76,950 OC NIL NIL NO 12.74% NIL NIL 84,27,019 -

Additional documents have
been requested by the

creditor

2 Sagar
Plastics

06-08-
2024 13,33,183 8,81,742.36 OC NIL NIL NO 10.43% NIL NIL 4,51,440.64 - -

3
Duro
Traders
LLP

05-08-
2024 22,03,354 21,10,217 OC NIL NIL NO 24.96% NIL NIL 93,137 - -



4

Rishta
Polymer
Industrie
s Private
Limited

06-08-
2023 16,04,645 16,04,645 OC NIL NIL NO 18.98% NIL Nil _ - -

5

Gomti
Plastic
Industrie

s

12-08-
2024 6,30,231 6,30,231 OC NIL NIL NO 7.46% NIL NIL - - -

6

Siddhi
Vinayak
Enterpris

es

12-08-
2024 7,38,392 7,38,392 OC NIL NIL NO 8.73% NIL NIL - - -

7
Bizcoin
Services
LLP

14-08-
2024 3,25,256 3,17,273 OC NIL NIL NO 3.75% NIL NIL 7,983 - -

8 Bizcoin
Legal

14-08-
2024 10,94,000 10,94,000 OC NIL NIL NO 12.94% NIL NIL - - -

Total 1,74,33,030 84,53,450.36 100% 89,79,579.64 - -


